   UNDERGROUND & OVERHEAD CONSTRUCTION • HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING • LINE MAINTENANCE
TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
CATALOG
PULL ROPE & PULL TAPE
BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US2
The Biggest Range of Wire Pulling Accessories and Drilling Fluid Additives
Are you planning a building project and looking for the most amazing prices on tools and accessories? Build It Right, Inc. is your one stop shop that provides the
biggest range of products for drilling, cabling, and wire pulling in the U.S. Offering the highest quality products backed by our years of knowledge and expertise in
the industry, you can easily build with confidence and convenience with everything you need at your fingertips.
Offering the Right Accessories at the Right Price for Any Building Project
Build It Right, Inc. was founded on the needs of our customers to find the most useful and appropriate building products and accessories at the most amazing
prices. Our focus is on the customer experience, which is why we deliver exceptional customer service through the most knowledgeable advice and high quality
products. Whether you need wire pulling tools, Cetco drilling fluids, drilling polymer products and more, our team is here to help you find exactly what you need at
the lowest price.
Are You Looking for Directional Drilling Tools or Horizontal Directional Drilling Parts?
At Build It Right, we stock the most popular brands that deliver quality no matter what you need to build. Have your Cetco and Bentonite drilling fluids shipped
right to your door so that you can build with confidence. You can also order your Cetco and Bentonite drilling fluids by the pallet! Install ducts with efficiency with
duct installation range of products, or work quickly when installing cables with our easy to use cable roller range that delivers affordability and speed no matter
how large your project is.
Shop for Cable Puller Products and Accessories Today!
Rather than blowing your building project budget, shop for the most affordable high quality products and accessories with Build It Right, Inc. Offering nationwide
shipping and the most competitive prices in the industry, our goal is to ensure that your project is a success. The right products. The right service. Shop Online
today or call our team at 1-888-206-3044 to find out more.
THE RIGHT PRODUCTS, THE RIGHT SERVICE
BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US 3
BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US4
PULLING ROPE
Part Number Diameter (in) Length (ft) Minimum Break Strength Approximate Density (lb/100 ft.) Approximate Package Weight
CDB120600 3/8" 600' 5,000 lb 4.5 lb 27.0 lb
CDB121200 3/8" 1,200' 5,000 lb 4.5 lb 54.0 lb
CDB140600 7/16" 600' 7,500 lb 6.1 lb 37.0 lb
CDB141200 7/16" 1,200' 7,500 lb 6.1 lb 74.0 lb
CDB160300 1/2" 300' 9,500 lb 8.1 lb 25.0 lb
CDB160600 1/2" 600' 9,500 lb 8.1 lb 49.0 lb
CDB161200 1/2" 1,200' 9,500 lb 8.1 lb 98.0 lb
CDB180300 9/16" 300' 16,150 lb 10.0 lb 30.0 lb
CDB180600 9/16" 600' 16,150 lb 10.0 lb 60.0 lb
CDB181200 9/16" 1,200' 16,150 lb 10.0 lb 120.0 lb
CDB200300 5/8" 300' 18,000 lb 13.0 lb 39.0 lb
CDB200600 5/8" 600' 18,000 lb 13.0 lb 78.0 lb
CDB201200 5/8" 1,200' 18,000 lb 13.0 lb 156.0 lb
CDB240300 3/4" 300' 26,000 lb 18.0 lb 54.0 lb
CDB240600 3/4" 600' 26,000 lb 18.0 lb 108.0 lb
CDB241200 3/4" 1,200' 26,000 lb 18.0 lb 216.0 lb
CDB280300 7/8" 300' 32,000 lb 25.0 lb 75.0 lb
CDB280600 7/8" 600' 32,000 lb 25.0 lb 150.0 lb
CDB281200 7/8" 1,200' 32,000 lb 25.0 lb 300.0 lb
CDB320300 1" 300' 42,000 lb 32.0 lb 96.0 lb
CDB320600 1" 600' 42,000 lb 32.0 lb 192.0 lb
CDB321200 1" 1,200' 42,000 lb 32.0 lb 384.0 lb
CDB330600 1-1/8" 600' 47,900 lb 46.0 lb 276.0 lb
CDB331200 1-1/8" 1,200' 47,900 lb 46.0 lb 552.0 lb
CDB340600 1-1/4" 600' 56,200 lb 54.0 lb 324.0 lb
CDB341200 1-1/4" 1,200' 56,200 lb 54.0 lb 648.0 lb
CDB360600 1-1/2" 600' 73,380 lb 75.0 lb 450.0 lb
CDB361200 1-1/2" 1,200' 73,380 lb 75.0 lb 900.00 lb
High tensity low stretch polyester double braided pulling rope with
factory spliced pulling eyes at each end.
• High Strength Premium Grade Double Braid Polyester Rope for use
    on high strength cable pullers
• Low Elongation
• Torque-free
• Factory Spliced Pulling Eyes
• Custom Continuous Lengths Available
DOUBLE BRAIDED PULLING ROPE
BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US 5
PULLING ROPE
Part Number Diameter (in) Length (ft) Minimum Break Strength Approximate Density (lb./100 ft.) Approximate Package Weight
TWPY060600 3/16" 600' 720 lb 0.7 4.2 lb
TWPY061200 3/16" 1,200' 720 lb 0.7 8.4 lb
TWPY066000 3/16" 6,000' 720 lb 0.7 42.0 lb
TWPY080100 1/4" 100' 1,250 lb 1.2 1.2 lb
TWPY080300 1/4" 300' 1,250 lb 1.2 3.6 lb
TWPY080600 1/4" 600' 1,250 lb 1.2 7.2 lb
TWPY081200 1/4" 1,200' 1,250 lb 1.2 14.4 lb
TWPY082400 1/4" 2,400' 1,250 lb 1.2 28.8 lb
TWPY085000 1/4" 5,000' 1,250 lb 1.2 60.0 lb
TWPY100600 5/16" 600' 1,710 lb 1.8 10.8 lb
TWPY101200 5/16" 1,200' 1,710 lb 1.8 21.6 lb
TWPY120100 3/8" 100' 2,440 lb 2.8 2.8 lb
TWPY120300 3/8" 300' 2,440 lb 2.8 8.4 lb
TWPY120600 3/8" 600' 2,440 lb 2.8 16.8 lb
TWPY121200 3/8" 1,200' 2,440 lb 2.8 33.6 lb
TWPY122400 3/8" 2,400' 2,440 lb 2.8 67.2 lb
TWPY123600 3/8" 3,600' 2,440 lb 2.8 100.8 lb
TWPY160100 1/2" 100' 3,780 lb 4.7 4.7 lb
TWPY160300 1/2" 300' 3,780 lb 4.7 14.1 lb
TWPY160600 1/2" 600' 3,780 lb 4.7 28.2 lb
TWPY161200 1/2" 1,200' 3,780 lb 4.7 56.4 lb
TWPY162400 1/2" 2,400' 3,780 lb 4.7 112.8 lb
TWPY200100 5/8" 100' 5,600 lb 7.5 7.5 lb
TWPY200600 5/8" 600' 5,600 lb 7.5 45.0 lb
TWPY201200 5/8" 1,200' 5,600 lb 7.5 90.0 lb
TWPY202400 5/8" 2,400' 5,600 lb 7.5 180.0 lb
TWPY240100 3/4" 100' 7,650 lb 10.7 10.7 lb
TWPY240300 3/4" 300' 7,650 lb 10.7 32.1 lb
TWPY240600 3/4" 600' 7,650 lb 10.7 64.2 lb
TWPY241200 3/4" 1,200' 7,650 lb 10.7 128.4 lb
TWPY320100 1" 100' 12,600 lb 18.0 18.0 lb
TWPY320600 1" 600' 12,600 lb 18.0 108.0 lb
TWPY321200 1" 1,200' 12,600 lb 18.0 216.0 lb
TWPY340600 1-1/4" 600' 18,900 lb 27.0 162.0 lb
TWPY360600 1-1/2" 600' 26,800 lb 38.0 230.0 lb
TWPY400600 2" 600' 46,800 lb 69.0 414.0 lb
Premium grade U.V. Stabilized polypropylene fiber
• Strong Lightweight Economical Rope
• Good Strength – Moderate Stretch
• Medium Laid – Balanced Construction
• Resistant to Rot, Mildew & Petroleum Products
• Continuous Length Long Length Reels Available
• Stores Wet without Fiber Damage
• UV Stabilized Fiber Floats
• Versatile
3 STRAND TWISTED YELLOW POLYPROPYLENE ROPE
BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US6
CABLE PULLING TAPE
• Provides a reliable means of locating cable in conduit. Sequentially footage marked
• High Strength – Low Stretch Detectable Pulling Tape
• 22 Gauge Detectable Copper Conductor
• Proprietary Pre-Lubrication to Reduce Coefficient of Friction
• Continuous Length Reels
• Packaged on Heavy Duty Black Plastic Reels
• Custom Continuous Length Reels Available
DETECTABLE WOVEN POLYESTER PULLING TAP
22 GAUGE CONDUCTOR
Part Number Tensile Strength Approximate Width (in) Length (ft) Maximum Reel Length (ft)
WPD12503000 1,250 lb 1/2" 3,000' 100,000'
WPD12505000 1,250 lb 1/2" 5,000' 100,000'
WPD18003000 1,800 lb 5/8" 3,000' 60,000'
WPD18005000 1,800 lb 5/8" 5,000' 60,000'
WPD25003000 2,500 lb 3/4" 3,000' 45,000'
WPD25005000 2,500 lb 3/4" 5,000' 45,000'
Ideal for many types of pulls including pulling rope through conduit. Will not rot, mildew or
rust. Can be left in conduit for future use. Ships in plastic pail for ease of use and storage.
SPIRAL WRAPPED LIGHT DUTY POLY TWINE
Part Number Size Length (ft) Minimum Tensile Strength (lb) Package Type
SRPT6500B 650 6,500' 210 lb Pail
SRPT2200B 220 2,200' 500 lb Pail
Part Number Tensile Strength Approximate Width (in) Length (ft) Maximum Reel Length (ft)
WP12500500 1,250 lb 1/2" 500' 100,000'
WP12501000 1,250 lb 1/2" 1,000' 100,000'
WP12501500 1,250 lb 1/2" 1,500' 100,000'
WP12503000 1,250 lb 1/2" 3,000' 100,000'
WP12505000 1,250 lb 1/2" 5,000' 100,000'
WP18000500 1,800 lb 5/8" 500' 60,000'
WP18001000 1,800 lb 5/8" 1,000' 60,000'
WP18001500 1,800 lb 5/8" 1,500' 60,000'
WP18003000 1,800 lb 5/8" 3,000' 60,000'
WP18050000 1,800 lb 5/8" 5,000' 60,000'
WP25000500 2,500 lb 3/4" 500' 45,000'
WP25001000 2,500 lb 3/4" 1,000' 45,000'
WP25001500 2,500 lb 3/4" 1,500' 45,000'
WP25003000 2,500 lb 3/4" 3,000' 45,000'
WP25005000 2,500 lb 3/4" 5,000' 45,000'
• High Strength – Low Stretch Polyester Pulling Tape
• Accurate Sequential Footage Markings
• Low Elongation
• Proprietary Pre-Lubrication to Reduce Coefficient of Friction
• Continuous Length Reels from 500 ft. – 100,000 ft.
• Packaged on Heavy Duty Black Plastic Reels
• Custom Continuous Length Reels Available
• High tensile strength, low stretch
• Printed sequential footage markings for accurate measurements
• Easily blown through conduits or ducts
• Available with or without detectable tracer wire
WOVEN POLYESTER CABLE-PULLING TAPE
BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US 7
CABLE PULLING TAPE
• 3-in-1: thread, measure, and pull
• Sequential footage markings
• Easy center pull bucket
• Reduce tension at start of pull
• Low stretch
3-IN-1 PULL TAPE
Part Number Tensile Strength Typical Bowline Strength Typical Knot Strength Pail Quantity Pails Per Pallet
WPB4004500 400 lb 190 lb 300 lb 4,500' 48
WPB12502100 1,250 lb 595 lb 940 lb 2,100' 48
WPB18001300 1,800 lb 830 lb 1,400 lb 1,300' 48
WPB2500750 2,500 lb 1,190 lb 1,875 lb 750' 48
Part Number Size (in) Width (in) Minimum Tensile Strength Length (ft)
WPC130 3/16" 1/4" 130 lb 3,000'
• Accurate Sequential Footage Markings
• Accurately Fish & Measure Conduit Runs in One Operation
• 130 lb. Tensile Strength
• Low Elongation
• Rot & Mildew Resistant
• Continuous Length 3000 ft. Metal Reels
CONDUIT MEASURING TAPE
Size Diameter Circ. Tensile Strength
3W-3/8" 3/8" 1.24" 5,400 lb
3W-1/2" 1/2" 1.48" 11,250 lb
3W-5/8" 5/8" 1.98" 16,650 lb
• High strength and low elongation
• Easy to splice and handle
• Coated with Rhinokote coating for added abrasion resistance
• Balanced, torque-free construction
POWERPLEX 12 STRAND POLYESTER
This rope is designed to lift a single phase transformer. Each leg is 48' long and coat-
ed for increased abrasion resistance. In addition, this sling has an adjustable third leg
for use in securing the transformer door in an upward position when open.
• Adjustable
• Adjustable third leg
• Coated for increased durability and abrasion resistance
• Each leg is 48" Long
PAD MOUNT TRANSFORMER SLINGS 48"
888-206-3044
Stocking Locations
1300 National Ave Unit B
Addison, IL 60101
1440 Kings HWY
Haddon Heights, NJ 08035